JIB NAM CHA - AFTERNOON TEA

Available Daily at 12:00 - 16:00 hrs
1,200++ per couple

Included with 2 glasses of Sparkling Wine
for 1,900++ per couple

PRIVATE ROMANTIC
DINNER ON THE BEACH

DELIGHT IN THE MOST ENCHANTING DINING EXPERIENCE. INDULGE IN A 5-COURSE
SET DINNER IN THE COMFORT OF YOUR PRIVATE SPACE INCLUDING 2 GLASSES
WELCOME COCKTAILS OR SPARKLING OF YOUR CHOICE
TIME
6:30 PM - 10:00 PM
PRICE
THB 11,900++ PER COUPLE

FOR BOOKING AND RESERVATION PLEASE REACH OUT TO US AT (+66) 77 915 555
OR EMAIL RESERVATIONS.VANABELLE@LUXURYCOLLECTION.COM

VANA BELLE
RESORT
KOH SAMUI

BEVERAGE LIST




BEVERAGE LIST

THE COCKTAILS SELECTION

THE LAST COCKTAIL, INSPIRED BY THE LUXURY COLLECTION g THB 510

Beefeater gin, lemon juice, pear purée, rosemary infusion, prosecco, clove

THE GOLDEN STORM SIGNATURE COCKTAILE THB 510
Mekhong rum, lime juice, homemade ginger vanilla syrup ‘

VANI VANA THB 475
Beefeater gin, apple juice, lemon juice, vanilla syrup

SABAI PASSION THB 475

Bacardi Carta Blanca, triple sec, passion fruit, lemon juice, simple syruj
MANZANITO THB 475

Olmega tequila, apple juice, lemon juice, mint, simple syrup

TANGMO CRUSH?  THB 450

Absolute vodka, watermelon juice, strawberry, basil leaves

AO THAI ¥ THB 460
Beefeater gin, melon liqueur, lemon juice, bergamot syrup, egg white

VANA COLADA THB 450

Bacardi Carta Blanca, malibu, pineapple juice, coconut juice, coconut syrup

BELLE SPRITZ THB 475
Bfeater gin infused jasmine tea, salted plum honey, sparkling wine, ginger ale

JUBJUB ¥ THB 480

Absolute vodka, peach liqueur, pineapple juice, lime juice, jujube syrup

CHILL'N CHILI THB 465
Olmega tequila, triple sec, pineapple juice, lime juice, Thai tea syrup,
dry chili & roasted rice

KWAICHOIY THB 450

Absolute vodka, lime juice, simple syrup, ginger, ginger ale

ROD JANA THB 460
Absolute vodka, aperol, tomato juice, lime juice, cherry
blossom syrup

MAKHAM SOUF¢  THB 465
Phraya rum, tamarind juice, lime juice, homemade
tamarind syrup

SAMUI TROPICAL THB 475
Bacardi Carta Blanca, passion fruit juice, mango juice, honey, lime juice

MANGO TANGO THB 490

Absolute vodka, mango juice, passion fruit syrup, lemon juice, egg white

MAGIC BERRY THB 450

Beefeater gin infused butterfly pea, lychee grape juice, lime juice, elderflower syrup

SPARKLING COCKTAILS

MANGO BELLINI THB 600

Prosecco extra dry, fresh mango

PEACH BELLINI THB 600 h
Prosecco extra dry, peach puree

APEROL SPRITZ THB 600

Aperol, prosecco, soda water

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ  THB 600

i &
Limoncello, prosecco, sod: T rater

MARTINI COCKTAILS

CLASSIC MARTINI THB 510 -

Absolute vodka, dry martini, olive M
-

APPLE MARTINI THB 510
Absolute Vodka, Apple Liqueur, Lime Juice, Fresh Apple, Syrup
EVana Belle's signature @ Mixologist's recommend

Al prices in Thai Baht (8) and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT.
Customers must be of legal drinking age to consume and / or purchase alcohol.

MINERAL WATER

MINERAL STILL WATER

CHANG MINERAL WATER 350 ML 140
EVIAN MINERAL WATER 330 ML 140
EVIAN MINERAL WATER 750 ML 240
CHANG MINERAL WATER 700 ML 220

MINERAL SPARKLING WATER

CHANG MINERAL SPARKLING WATER 350 ML 140
EVIAN MINERAL SPARKLING WATER 330 ML 140
EVIAN MINERAL SPARKLING WATER 750 ML 240
COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO / LATTE 15
AMERICANO / ESPRESSO / DOUBLE 15
MOCHA 15
ESPRESSO CON PANNA 15
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO 15
VANILLA LATTE 15
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO 15

GREEN TEA & HERBAL INFUSION

NATURAL JASMINE GREEN TEA 120
ORGANIC SENCHA GREEN TEA 120
GREEN TEA ORGANIC LEAFY 120
PURE PEPPERMINT 120
PURE CHAMOMILE 120
NATURAL INFUSION OF BLUEBERRY 120
DECAFFEINATE TEA 120
PANDAN LEAF (LUSCIOUSLY TEA) 120
ROSELLE TEA (DETOXING) 120
BAEL FRUIT TEA (DIGESTION) 120
THAI ICED TEA (TASTE OF THAILAND) 120
GINGER TEA 120
LEMONGRASS TEA 120
BLACK TEA

ORIGINAL BREAKFAST TEA 120
EARL GREY 120
NUWARA ELIYA AFTERNOON TEA 120
PURE DARJEELING SINGLE REGION TEA 120

All prices in Thai Baht (8) and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT.
Customers must be of legal drinking age to consume and / or purchase alcohol.




NON-ALCOHOL

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI, PEPSI MAX 20
7-UP, MIRINDA ORANGE 20
GINGER ALE, TONIC, SODA 90
RED BULL 120
COCONUT NECTAR 180

LOCAL CRAFT SODA

PINEAPPLE PASSION FRUIT 140
ROOT BEER 140
ROOT BEER COCONUT 140
TOFFY APPLE 140

JUICES SELECTION

ORANGE 150
PINEAPPLE 150
WATERMELON 150
MANGO 150
FRESH WHOLE YOUNG COCONUT 150
LIME SODA 150

MOCKTAILS & SMOOTHIES

TROPICAL PUNCH 220
Orange, lime & pineapple juice, grenadine

MOJITO INNOCENCE 220
Lime, sugar, mint, sweet & sour, soda

PINA PURE 220
Fresh pineapple, pineapple Juice, coconut milk, pina monin

MANGO PASSION 220

Fresh yellow mango, passionfruit pulp, lightly sweetened

KOMBUCHA

ORIGINAL FLAVOR 220
HONEY & GINGER FLAVOR 220
YUZU & PEACH FLAVOR 220

Al prices in Thai Baht (8) and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT.
Customers must be of legal drinking age to consume and / or purchase alcohol.

BEVERAGE LIST

APERITIF & DIGESTIF
PERNOD, RICARD, APEROL, CAMPARI
MARTINI DRY, ROSSO, BIANCO
AVERNA AMARO SICILIANO

FERNET BLANCA

TIO PEPE

DOW'S FINE RUBY PORT

NANINO GRAPPA Il MOSCATO

VODKA
ABSOLUT VODKA
TITO'S VODKA

BELUGA NOBLE RUSSIAN, CIROC VODKA
GREY GOOSE

GIN
BEEFEATER

BEEFEATER 24, TANQUERAY, BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
MALFY LIMONE, MALFY ROSA

CAORUNN, HENDRICKS , BULLDOG

RUM

MEKHONG, CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK
CHALONG BAY

PHRAYA RUM GOLD

RON ZACAPA 23 YEARS

PHRAYA ELEMENTS RUM

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA

BACARDI CARTA NEGRA

RON LA PROGRESIVA MEZCLA 13

TEQUILA

OLMEGA GOLD

DON JULIO RESPOSADO
1800 TEQUILA BLANCO
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA
PATRON REPOSADO TEQUILA
PATRON ANEJO TEQUILA

LIQUEUR

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
SAMBUCA MOLINARI EXTRA
KHALUA, TIA MARIA

LIMONCELLO

CONTREAU

DRUMBRUIE

BEER

ASAHI 195
CHANG 195
CHANG COLD BREW 195
SINGHA 195
HEINEKEN 195
HEINEKEN ZERO (NON-ALCOHOL) 165
CORONA (MEXICO) 320
GLUTEN FREE BEER 280
LOCAL CRAFT BEER
MONKEY SAMUI GOLDEN ALE 380
CHALAWAN PALE ALE 290
BUSSABA EX-WEISSE 290

All prices in Thai Baht (B) and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT.
Customers must be of legal drinking age to consume and / or purchase alcohol.

410

410
410
410
550

550
650

410
420

520
520

410
480
520
520

410
480
510
650
410
410

410
850

410
650
750
750
850

950

410
410
410
410
510
410




BEVERAGE LIST

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS

BALLANTINE'S 12 YRS

DEWAR'S 12 YRS

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL KING GEORGE

BALLANTINE'S 30 YRS
BALLANTINE'S SUNSHINE

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS

OLD PULTENEY 12 YRS

GLENFIDDICH 15 YRS

GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS

MACALLAN 12 YEARS

THE BALVENIE 30 YRS

THE BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 21 YRS
THE SINGLETON 12 YRS

THE SINGLETON 18 YRS

PRAKAAN DOUBLE CASK

IRISH WHISKY
JOHN JAMESON

CANADIAN WHISKY
CANADIAN CLUB

AMERICAN WHISKY
JIM BEAM

JACK DANIEL'S

BULLEIT BOURBON

COGNAC
HENNESSY V.SOP.
HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN VSOP
MARTELL CORDON BLEU

All prices in Thai Baht (B) and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT.
Customers must be of legal drinking age to consume and / or purchase alcohol.

450
750

450
450

410
420
1,280
3,900

2,350
410

450
550
550

750
950
2,350
1,890
550

750
590

410

410

410
410
450

650
1,750
650
1,850

WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINE BY GLASS

BOTTER SPUMANTE BRUT, VENETO, ITALY
CHAMPAGNE ERNEST RAPENEAU BRUT, FRANCE

WHITE WINE BY GLASS
MONSOON VALLEY COLOMBARD, HUA HIN HILLS THAILAND
LIVON PINOT GRIGIO DOC COLLIO FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, ITALY

SATELLITE SAUVIGNON BLANC SPY VALLEY MARLBOROUGH,
NEWZEALAND

ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION CHARDONNAY, CENTRAL
COST, USA

LAURENZ V CHARMING GRUNER VELTINER, AUSTRIA

RED WINE BY GLASS

MONSOON VALLEY SHIRAZ, HUA HIN HILLS, THAILAND

RESERVE STMARTIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON LANGUEDOC-
ROUSSILLON, FRANCE

SATELLITE PINOT NOIR SPY VALLEY MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

MAD FISH SHIRAZ, WESTERN AUSTRALIA, AUSTRALIA
MICHEL LYNCH MERLOT ORGANIC, FRANCE

ROSE WINE BY GLASS
MICHEL LYNCH BORDEAUX ROSE AOC, FRANCE
MONSOON VALLEY BLENDED ROSE, HUA HIN HILLS, THAILAND

All prices in Thai Baht (8) and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT,
Customers must be of legal drinking age to consume and / or purchase alcohol.

490
950

540
560

560
640

690

540
560

590
640
540

540
540




