



JIB NAM CHA - AFTERNOON TEA

Available Daily at 12:00 - 16:00 hrs
1,200++ per couple

Included with 2 glasses of Sparkling Wine
for 1,900++ per couple



PRIVATE ROMANTIC DINNER ON THE BEACH

DELIGHT IN THE MOST ENCHANTING DINING EXPERIENCE. INDULGE IN A 5-COURSE
SET DINNER IN THE COMFORT OF YOUR PRIVATE SPACE INCLUDING 2 GLASSES
WELCOME COCKTAILS OR SPARKLING OF YOUR CHOICE

TIME
6:30 PM - 10:00 PM

PRICE
THB 11,900++ PER COUPLE

FOR BOOKING AND RESERVATION PLEASE REACH OUT TO US AT (+66) 77 915 555
OR EMAIL RESERVATIONS.VANABELLE@LUXURYCOLLECTION.COM



VANA BELLE
RESORT
KOH SAMUI

BEVERAGE LIST

BEVERAGE LIST

THE COCKTAILS SELECTION

THE LAST COCKTAIL, INSPIRED BY THE LUXURY COLLECTION THB 510

Beefeater gin, lemon juice, pear purée, rosemary infusion, prosecco, clove

THE GOLDEN STORM SIGNATURE COCKTAIL THB 510

Mekhong rum, lime juice, homemade ginger vanilla syrup

VANI VANA THB 475

Beefeater gin, apple juice, lemon juice, vanilla syrup

SABAI PASSION THB 475

Bacardi Carta Blanca, triple sec, passion fruit, lemon juice, simple syrup

MANZANITO THB 475

Olmega tequila, apple juice, lemon juice, mint, simple syrup

TANGMO CRUSH THB 450

Absolute vodka, watermelon juice, strawberry, basil leaves



AO THAI THB 460

Beefeater gin, melon liqueur, lemon juice, bergamot syrup, egg white

VANA COLADA THB 450

Bacardi Carta Blanca, malibu, pineapple juice, coconut juice, coconut syrup

BELLE SPRITZ THB 475

Beefeater gin infused jasmine tea, salted plum honey, sparkling wine, ginger ale

JUB JUB THB 480

Absolute vodka, peach liqueur, pineapple juice, lime juice, jujube syrup

CHILL'N CHILI THB 465

Olmega tequila, triple sec, pineapple juice, lime juice, Thai tea syrup, dry chili & roasted rice

KWAI CHOI THB 450

Absolute vodka, lime juice, simple syrup, ginger, ginger ale

ROD JA NA THB 460

Absolute vodka, aperol, tomato juice, lime juice, cherry blossom syrup

MAKHAM SOUF THB 465

Phraya rum, tamarind juice, lime juice, homemade tamarind syrup

SAMUI TROPICAL THB 475

Bacardi Carta Blanca, passion fruit juice, mango juice, honey, lime juice

MANGO TANGO THB 490

Absolute vodka, mango juice, passion fruit syrup, lemon juice, egg white

MAGIC BERRY THB 450

Beefeater gin infused butterfly pea, lychee grape juice, lime juice, elderflower syrup



SPARKLING COCKTAILS

MANGO BELLINI THB 600

Prosecco extra dry, fresh mango

PEACH BELLINI THB 600

Prosecco extra dry, peach puree

APEROL SPRITZ THB 600

Aperol, prosecco, soda water

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ THB 600

Limoncello, prosecco, soda water

MARTINI COCKTAILS

CLASSIC MARTINI THB 510

Absolute vodka, dry martini, olive

APPLE MARTINI THB 510

Absolute Vodka, Apple Liqueur, Lime Juice, Fresh Apple, Syrup



 Vana Belle's signature

 Mixologist's recommend

All prices in Thai Baht (฿) and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT. Customers must be of legal drinking age to consume and / or purchase alcohol.

MINERAL WATER

MINERAL STILL WATER

CHANG MINERAL WATER 350 ML	140
EVIAN MINERAL WATER 330 ML	140
EVIAN MINERAL WATER 750 ML	240
CHANG MINERAL WATER 700 ML	220

MINERAL SPARKLING WATER

CHANG MINERAL SPARKLING WATER 350 ML	140
EVIAN MINERAL SPARKLING WATER 330 ML	140
EVIAN MINERAL SPARKLING WATER 750 ML	240

COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO / LATTE	115
AMERICANO / ESPRESSO / DOUBLE	115
MOCHA	115
ESPRESSO CON PANNA	115
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	115
VANILLA LATTE	115
CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO	115

GREEN TEA & HERBAL INFUSION

NATURAL JASMINE GREEN TEA	120
ORGANIC SENCHA GREEN TEA	120
GREEN TEA ORGANIC LEAFY	120
PURE PEPPERMINT	120
PURE CHAMOMILE	120
NATURAL INFUSION OF BLUEBERRY	120
DECAFFEINATE TEA	120
PANDAN LEAF (LUSCIOUSLY TEA)	120
ROSELLE TEA (DETOXING)	120
BAEL FRUIT TEA (DIGESTION)	120
THAI ICED TEA (TASTE OF THAILAND)	120
GINGER TEA	120
LEMONGRASS TEA	120

BLACK TEA

ORIGINAL BREAKFAST TEA	120
EARL GREY	120
NUWARA ELIYA AFTERNOON TEA	120
PURE DARJEELING SINGLE REGION TEA	120



All prices in Thai Baht (฿) and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT. Customers must be of legal drinking age to consume and / or purchase alcohol.

NON-ALCOHOL

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI, PEPSI MAX	90
7-UP, MIRINDA ORANGE	90
GINGER ALE, TONIC, SODA	90
RED BULL	120
COCONUT NECTAR	180

LOCAL CRAFT SODA

PINEAPPLE PASSION FRUIT	140
ROOT BEER	140
ROOT BEER COCONUT	140
TOFFY APPLE	140

JUICES SELECTION

ORANGE	150
PINEAPPLE	150
WATERMELON	150
MANGO	150
FRESH WHOLE YOUNG COCONUT	150
LIME SODA	150

MOCKTAILS & SMOOTHIES

TROPICAL PUNCH 220

Orange, lime & pineapple juice, grenadine

MOJITO INNOCENCE 220

Lime, sugar, mint, sweet & sour, soda

PINA PURE 220

Fresh pineapple, pineapple juice, coconut milk, pina monin

MANGO PASSION 220

Fresh yellow mango, passionfruit pulp, lightly sweetened

KOMBUCHA

ORIGINAL FLAVOR	220
HONEY & GINGER FLAVOR	220
YUZU & PEACH FLAVOR	220



All prices in Thai Baht (฿) and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT.
Customers must be of legal drinking age to consume and / or purchase alcohol.

BEVERAGE LIST

APERITIF & DIGESTIF

PERNOD, RICARD, APEROL, CAMPARI	410
MARTINI DRY, ROSSO, BIANCO	410
AVERNA AMARO SICILIANO	410
FERNET BLANCA	410
TIO PEPE	550
DOW'S FINE RUBY PORT	550
NANINO GRAPPA II MOSCATO	650

VODKA

ABSOLUT VODKA	410
TITO'S VODKA	420
BELUGA NOBLE RUSSIAN, CIROC VODKA	520
GREY GOOSE	520

GIN

BEEFEATER	410
BEEFEATER 24, TANQUERAY, BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	480
MALFY LIMONE, MALFY ROSA	520
CAORUNN, HENDRICKS , BULLDOG	520

RUM

MEKHONG, CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK	410
CHALONG BAY	480
PHRAYA RUM GOLD	510
RON ZACAPA 23 YEARS	650
PHRAYA ELEMENTS RUM	410
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	410
BACARDI CARTA NEGRA	410
RON LA PROGRESIVA MEZCLA 13	850

TEQUILA

OLMEGA GOLD	410
DON JULIO RESPOSADO	650
1800 TEQUILA BLANCO	750
PATRON SILVER TEQUILA	750
PATRON REPOSADO TEQUILA	850
PATRON ANEJO TEQUILA	950

LIQUEUR

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	410
SAMBUCA MOLINARI EXTRA	410
KHALUA, TIA MARIA	410
LIMONCELLO	410
CONTREAU	510
DRUMBRUIE	410

BEER

ASAHI	195
CHANG	195
CHANG COLD BREW	195
SINGHA	195
HEINEKEN	195
HEINEKEN ZERO (NON-ALCOHOL)	165
CORONA (MEXICO)	320
GLUTEN FREE BEER	280

LOCAL CRAFT BEER

MONKEY SAMUI GOLDEN ALE	380
CHALAWAN PALE ALE	290
BUSSABA EX-WEISSE	290



All prices in Thai Baht (฿) and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT.
Customers must be of legal drinking age to consume and / or purchase alcohol.

BEVERAGE LIST

BLENDED SCOTCH WHISKY

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YRS	450
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YRS	750
BALLANTINE'S 12 YRS	450
DEWAR'S 12 YRS	450
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL	410
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL	420
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL	1,280
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL KING GEORGE	3,900
BALLANTINE'S 30 YRS	2,350
BALLANTINE'S SUNSHINE	410

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

GLENFIDDICH 12 YRS	450
OLD PULTENEY 12 YRS	550
GLENFIDDICH 15 YRS	550
GLENFIDDICH 18 YRS	750
MACALLAN 12 YEARS	950
THE BALVENIE 30 YRS	2,350
THE BALVENIE DOUBLEWOOD 21 YRS	1,890
THE SINGLETON 12 YRS	550
THE SINGLETON 18 YRS	750
PRAKAAN DOUBLE CASK	590

IRISH WHISKY

JOHN JAMESON	410
--------------	-----

CANADIAN WHISKY

CANADIAN CLUB	410
---------------	-----

AMERICAN WHISKY

JIM BEAM	410
JACK DANIEL'S	410
BULLEIT BOURBON	450

COGNAC

HENNESSY V.S.O.P.	650
HENNESSY XO	1,750
REMY MARTIN VSOP	650
MARTELL CORDON BLEU	1,850



All prices in Thai Baht (฿) and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT. Customers must be of legal drinking age to consume and / or purchase alcohol.

WINE LIST

SPARKLING WINE BY GLASS

BOTTER SPUMANTE BRUT, VENETO, ITALY	490
CHAMPAGNE ERNEST RAPENEAU BRUT, FRANCE	950

WHITE WINE BY GLASS

MONSOON VALLEY COLOMBARD, HUA HIN HILLS THAILAND	540
LIVON PINOT GRIGIO DOC COLLIO FRIULI-VENEZIA GIULIA, ITALY	560
SATELLITE SAUVIGNON BLANC SPY VALLEY MARLBOROUGH, NEWZEALAND	560
ROBERT MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTION CHARDONNAY, CENTRAL COST, USA	640
LAURENZ V CHARMING GRUNER Veltiner, AUSTRIA	690

RED WINE BY GLASS

MONSOON VALLEY SHIRAZ, HUA HIN HILLS, THAILAND	540
RESERVE ST.MARTIN CABERNET SAUVIGNON LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON, FRANCE	560
SATELLITE PINOT NOIR SPY VALLEY MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	590
MAD FISH SHIRAZ, WESTERN AUSTRALIA, AUSTRALIA	640
MICHEL LYNCH MERLOT ORGANIC, FRANCE	540

ROSE WINE BY GLASS

MICHEL LYNCH BORDEAUX ROSE AOC, FRANCE	540
MONSOON VALLEY BLENDED ROSE, HUA HIN HILLS, THAILAND	540



All prices in Thai Baht (฿) and are subject to 10% service charge and 7% VAT. Customers must be of legal drinking age to consume and / or purchase alcohol.